SeEncan

Product: Electric Planert Art. No. 569003




SeEncan

Product: Electric Planer

Art. No. 569003

No. |Part Name(Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. | Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
1 [BRETM4 X 22 Screw M4 X 22 30201026 1| 46 |HZEER Cord Anchor 10801016114

2 |EaE Belt Cover 10801016212 1| 47 |5 E Cord Sleeve 10801016113 1
3| Belt 10801016129 1| 48 |HJHZR Cord 10602006187 1
4 | K Big Pulley 10801016107 1| 49 |3 Spring 10801016108 1
5 /N Small Pulley 10801016138 1| 50 [iighik Sponge Pad 10801016120 1
6 | T IREIZATMAX 12 [Screw M4 X 12 30201008 6 | 51 [WIJEH Front Base Plate 10801016132 1
7 |[FRMIR Aluminum Side Plate 10801016125 L | 52 [7NfSkiZHEM6 X 20 Bolt M6X20 30209032 1
8  |Hh&6201-2RS Bearing 6201-2RS 30103076 1| 53 |#t:#Ee Elastic Washer 6 30401012 6
9 |#HA&6000-2RS Bearing 6000-2RS 30103007 L | 54 |JIER Blade Cover Plate 10801016110 6
10 |#F Armature 10801016103 1 | 55 [1g4TM4 X4 Screw M4 X4 30201033 2
11| $ A Air Deflector 10801016109 1| 56 (IR Guard Blade 10801016123 4
12 [#25TM5X 60 Screw M5X 60 30201096 2 | 57 (@K Planer Blade 10801016128 2
13 |k 4 5 Elastic Washer 30401011 2 | 58 |JJfhiAk Blade Shaft Body 10801016111 2
14 |ET Stator 10801016118 1| 59 |4#7K6000-2RS Bearing 6000-2RS 30103007 1
15 |fid Tension Spring 10801016124 2 61 |EfEHT Socket Wrench 10801016137 1
16 | Bkt Motor Cover 10801016216 1| 62 % Tool Holder 10801016119 1
18 |#liA&608-2RS Bearing 608-2RS 30103051 1 | 63 |EIIEETSTSX 10 Screw ST5X 10 30202104 1
19 |fh7&RE Bearing Sleeve 10801016140 1 64 |BETIZE Blade Sharpening Ass’y [10801016127 4
20 [HRETM5X 10 Screw M5X 10 30201055 4 | 65 [THF Guide Ruler 10801016117 1
21 |faJEiR Rear Base Plate 10801016121 1

22 |HBURETST4X 18 Screw ST4X18 30202028 2

23 |[#EHLR Aluminum Housing 10801016126 1

24 |Wi4E % Brush Cover 10801016135 2

25 | BRI Carbon Brush 10801016105 2

26 |Hil4E Brush Holder 10801016134 2

27 Wl %:ZE:E BNy 1% 10801016136 2

28 |FEkIZ4TMA X 8 Screw M4 X8 30201052 6

29 |f5HE Rear Cover 10801016213 1

31 [BRETM4X 16 Screw M4 X 16 30201016 1

32 [FER Chip Guide Plate 10801016112 2

34 |HK Bearing Cover 10801016139 2

35 | Mk Bolt 10801016141 2

36 [T Flat Washer 10801016131 2

37 |EBURETSTAX 14 Screw ST4X 14 30202020 6

38 [ s Adjust Knob 10801016115 1

39 | Es Adjust Knob Cover 10801016116 1

40 [BR£TM5x18 Screw 30201068 1

41 |FH Handle 10801016214 1

43 |IFR Switch 10801016104 1

44 | FHis: Handle Cover 10801016215 1

45 |HBURETST4X 10 Screw ST4X10 30202014 2

Version No.

Enable Time

2022.8




	569003爆炸图
	569003爆炸图清单

